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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:   August 24, 2007      LOCATION:    Orleans Hotel & Casino, Las Vegas 
Referees: Robert Byrd & Joe Cortez 

Judges: Duane Ford, Lisa Giampa, Al Lefkowitz, 

Judges: Dave Moretti, Ricardo Ocasio, C.J Ross 

Timekeepers: Mike LaCella & Toby Murray 

Ringside Doctors: Rodney Courson, Anthony Ruggeroli & William Berliner 

Ring Announcer: Jake Gutierrez 

Promoter: Crown Boxing, Inc. 

Matchmaker: Frank Luca 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID 
Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

DONALD GRANT ORR 
Tempe, AZ 

----- vs ----- 
JAMAAL E. DAVIS 
Philadelphia, PA 

Orr won by unanimous decision. 
 

ORR   -   DAVIS 
79-72; 77-75; 78-74 

D. Ford – A. Lefkowitz – D. Moretti 

CA071789 
 
 

PA068719 

 
 

8 

03/09/77 
 
 

05/18/81 

162 
 
 

161.5 

Suspend Davis until 09/24/07 
No contact until 09/15/07 
 
 
 
Referee:   Joe Cortez 

FRANKLIN HENRY LAWRENCE 
Indianapolis, IN 

----- vs ----- 
WILLIE MAURICE CHAPMAN 
Las Vegas, NV 

DRAW 
 

LAWRENCE   -   CHAPMAN 
76-77; 76-75; 76-76 

D. Moretti – R. Ocasio – C.J. Ross 

IN023582 
 
 

NV046224 

 
 

8 

09/23/75 
 
 

04/04/68 

235 
 
 

219 

Suspend Chapman until 09/24/07 
No contact until 09/15/07 
 
 
 
Referee:  Robert Byrd 

RODRIGO AGUIAR 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
MIKHAIL LYUBARSKY 
Los Angeles, CA 

Aguiar won by TKO 1:34 of the 2nd round. NV074357 
 
 

CA070349 

 
 

4 

08/26/78 
 
 

08/02/78 

161 
 
 

154.5 

Lyubarsky must have broken nose cleared 
by an ENT Dr. or no contest until 
02/21/2008. 
 
 
Referee:  Robert Byrd 

OSCAR MARIN RAMOS 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
JOHN E. TAUNTON 
Las Vegas, NV 

Taunton won by unanimous decision. 
 

TAUNTON   MARIN 
58-56; 58-56; 59-55 

D. Ford – L. Giampa – A. Lefkowitz 

NV073036 
 
 

NV074412 

 
 

6 

08/31/83 
 
 

08/22/82 

128.5 
 
 

126 

 
 
 
 
 
Referee:  Joe Cortez 

MARC WILLIAM SALSER, JR. 
Mansfield, OH 

----- vs ----- 
RON LEE SCOLESDANG 
Westminster, CA 

Salser won by TKO 2:33 of the 3rd round. OH074427 
 
 

CA046925 

 
 

4 

07/13/82 
 
 

08/08/85 

136.5 
 
 

135.5 

Suspend Scolesdang until 09/24/07 
No contact until 09/15/07 
 
 
Referee:  Joe Cortez 

OLIVIA ALYSSIS GERULA 
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada 

----- vs ----- 
SOSADEA JEAN RAZO 
Santa Rosa, CA 

Gerula won by unanimous decision. 
 

GERULA   -   RAZO 
40-36; 40-36; 39-37 

L. Giampa – D. Moretti – R. Ocasio 

NV049350 
 
 

CA061289 

 
 

4 

05/01/79 
 
 

11/23/75 

128.5 
 
 

130 

 
 
 
 
 
Referee:  Robert Byrd 

 


